CoverKids Monthly Enrollment Report-July-2018

Plan

Administrator

BlueCare
BlueCare
BlueCare
BlueCare
Grand Total

County

ANDERSON
BEDFORD
BENTON
BLEDSOE
BLOUNT
BRADLEY
CAMPBELL
CANNON
CARROLL
CARTER
CHEATHAM
CHESTER
CLAIBORNE
CLAY
COCKE
COFFEE
CROCKETT
CUMBERLAND
DAVIDSON
DECATUR
DEKALB
DICKSON
DYER
FAYETTE
FENTRESS
FRANKLIN
GIBSON

Grand

Region
EAST
MIDDLE
WEST
OTHER

0-19
226 20
184 68
35 2
27 1
342 59
373 80
82 12
38 3
96 2
130 11
144 18
55 2
107 7
23 .
89 6
180 24
56 9
141 12
2148 1332
42 2
60 17
223 23
97 8
82 6
82 2
94 8
201 15

Total

Female

19>

15069
21133
9410
251
45863

246
252
37
28
401
453
94
41
98
141
162
57
114
23
95
204
65
153
3480
44
77
246
105
88
84
102
216

202
177
45
22
362
400
112
41
103
122
134
51
89
13
99
186
56
161
2307
37
68
212
94
77
91
102
186

Male
Total

202
177
45
22
362
400
112
41
103
122
134
51
89
13
99
186
56
161
2307
37
68
212
94
77
91
102
186

448
429
82
50
763
853
206
82
201
263
296
108
203
36
194
390
121
314
5787
81
145
458
199
165
175
204
402

Grand Tota




County
GILES
GRAINGER
GREENE
GRUNDY
HAMBLEN
HAMILTON
HANCOCK
HARDEMAN
HARDIN
HAWKINS
HAYWOOD
HENDERSON
HENRY
HICKMAN
HOUSTON
HUMPHREYS
JACKSON
JEFFERSON
JOHNSON
KNOX
LAKE
LAUDERDALE
LAWRENCE
LEWIS
LINCOLN
LOUDON
MACON
MADISON
MARION
MARSHALL
MAURY
MCMINN
MCNAIRY
MEIGS
MONROE
MONTGOMERY
MOORE
MORGAN
OBION

84
63
198
40
187
906

78
87
129
36
94
106
72
28
66
28
178
49
1268

58
194
44
110
174
77
305
55
124
528
172
112
37
148
487

24
97

23

136
329
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Female
19>

Total
90
68
221
42
323
1235

84
93
133
39
99
113
76
29
71
29
204
59
1536

62

206
47

119
209
105
344
64

140
585
191
116
37

158
560

26
106

80
66
208
41
174
929

69
102
142
42
97
91
105
22
76
26
153
68
1310

59
210
28
110
192
79
341
60
131
546
149
110
41
141
505

38
79

Male

80
66
208
41
174
929

69
102
142
42
97
91
105
22
76
26
153
68
1310

59
210
28
110
192
79
341
60
131
546
149
110
41
141
505

38
79

Total

170
134
429
83
497
2164
18
153
195
275
81
196
204
181
51
147
55
357
127
2846
16
121
416
75
229
401
184
685
124
271
1131
340
226
78
299
1065
15
64
185

Grand Tota




County
OVERTON
PERRY
PICKETT
POLK
PUTNAM
RHEA
ROANE
ROBERTSON
RUTHERFORD
SCOTT
SEQUATCHIE
SEVIER
SHELBY
SMITH
STEWART
SULLIVAN
SUMNER
TIPTON
TROUSDALE
UNICOI
UNION
VAN BUREN
WARREN
WASHINGTON
WAYNE
WEAKLEY
WHITE
WILLIAMSON
WILSON
OTHER
GRAND TOTAL

77
25

47
292
72
106
271
1228
77
39
424
2433
64
44
392
645
104
32
43
52
14
152
388
51
79
92
586
480
127
20267

4814

Female
19>

Total
82
26
10
49
364
95
112
347
1590
80
44
563
3260
65
48
422
718
112
35
50
55
15
188
431
51
85
98
655
551
132
25081

98
31
13
41
291
89
157
284
1272
79
32
442
2334
70
33
420
638
130
27
47
60

144
381
50

68
102
611
516
119
20782

Male
Total

98
31
13
41
291
89
157
284
1272
79
32
442
2334
70
33
420
638
130
27
47
60

144
381
50

68
102
611
516
119
20782

Grand Tota

180
57
23
90
655
184
269
631
2862
159
76
1005
5594
135
81
842
1356
242
62
97
115
23
332
812
101
153
200
1266
1067
251
45863
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